Fleetwood Road, Wesham
Nr Kirkham, Preston
Lancashire, UK
PR4 3HD
Tel +44/0 1772 687775
Fax +44/0 1772 687774
© 1999 Submarine Manufacturing and Products Ltd - All Rights Reserved
VAT Reg. No. GB 534 5923 36               Company Reg. No. 2608984
Cooling Pipes
Number  Part Number SMP Order Code  Description
023  13-03-0023 CMPSC.S024  6mm. Cooling Pipe
036  13-00-0036 CMPSC.S037  8mm. Pipe
074  13-00-0074 CMPSC.S236  Fan-Holding Hub
075  13-00-0075 CMPSC.S076  8x30 TCE Screw
077  13-00-0077 CMPSC.S077  Cooling Fan
079  13-00-0079 CMPSC.S080  12mm. Flat Washer
080  13-00-0080 CMPSC.S081  12x35 TCE Screw
081  13-00-0081 CMPSC.S082  10x40 TCE Screw
083  13-00-0083 CMPSC.S084  Galvanised Pipe-Holding Bracket
084  13-00-0084 CMPSC.S237  6x15 TCE Screw
085  13-00-0085 CMPSC.S086  1st-2nd Stage 10mm. Cooling Pipe
086  13-00-0086 CMPSC.S087  6mm. Nut
087  13-00-0087 CMPSC.S088  6x30 TCE Screw
089  13-00-0089 CMPSC.S265  10mm. 2nd-3rd Stage Cooling Pipe
133  13-00-0133 CMPSC.S238  6mm. Pipe Holding Bracket
134  13-00-0134 CMPSC.S239  Vibration Damping Pipe Holding Rubber
       Washer
135  13-00-0135 CMPSC.S240  Single 6mm. Pipe Holding Bracket
136  13-00-0136 CMPSC.S241  Double 6mm. Pipe Holding Bracket
137  13-00-0137 CMPSC.S242  Self Locking 6MA Nut
138  13-00-0137 CMPSC.S243  Self Locking 6MA Nut
139  13-00-0137 CMPSC.S244  Self Locking 6MA Nut
140  13-00-0137 CMPSC.S245  Self Locking 6MA Nut
141  13-00-0141 CMPSC.S246 6x25 TCE Screw
142  13-00-0141 CMPSC.S247  6x25 TCE Screw
186  13-00-0186 CMPSC.S248  3-Hole Pipe Holding Bracket
197  13-00-0197 CMPSC.S249  2-Hole Pipe Holding Bracket